
                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

Ramadan Day Date 
Sehri 
Ends Fajr Sunrise Iftaar 

Isha & 
Taraweeh 

1 Tuesday 7 Jun 5:08 5:13 6:33 5:05 pm 7:00 pm 

2 Wednesday 8 Jun 5:08 5:13 6:33 5:05 pm 7:00 pm 

3 Thursday 9 Jun 5:09 5:14 6:34 5:05 pm 7:00 pm 

4 Friday 10 Jun 5:09 5:14 6:34 5:05 pm 7:00 pm 

5 Saturday 11 Jun 5:10 5:15 6:35 5:05 pm 7:00 pm 

6 Sunday 12 Jun 5:10 5:15 6:35 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

7 Monday 13 Jun 5:10 5:15 6:35 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

8 Tuesday 14 Jun 5:11 5:16 6:36 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

9 Wednesday 15 Jun 5:11 5:16 6:36 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

10 Thursday 16 Jun 5:11 5:16 6:36 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

11 Friday 17 Jun 5:12 5:17 6:37 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

12 Saturday 18 Jun 5:12 5:17 6:37 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

13 Sunday 19 Jun 5:12 5:17 6:37 5:06 pm 7:00 pm 

14 Monday 20 Jun 5:12 5:17 6:37 5:07 pm 7:00 pm 

15 Tuesday 21 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:07 pm 7:00 pm 

16 Wednesday 22 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:07 pm 7:00 pm 

17 Thursday 23 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:07 pm 7:00 pm 

18 Friday 24 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:08 pm 7:00 pm 

19 Saturday 25 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:08 pm 7:00 pm 

20 Sunday 26 Jun 5:13 5:18 6:38 5:08 pm 7:00 pm 

21 Monday 27 Jun 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:08 pm 7:00 pm 

22 Tuesday 28 Jun 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:09 pm 7:00 pm 

23 Wednesday 29 Jun 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:09 pm 7:00 pm 

24 Thursday 30 Jun 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:09 pm 7:00 pm 

25 Friday 1  Jul 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:10 pm 7:00 pm 

26 Saturday 2  Jul 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:10 pm 7:00 pm 

27 Sunday 3  Jul 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:11 pm 7:00 pm 

28 Monday 4  Jul 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:11 pm 7:00 pm 

29 Tuesday 5  Jul 5:14 5:19 6:39 5:11 pm 7:00 pm 

30 Wednesday 6  Jul    5:14 5:19 6:39 5:12 pm 7:00 pm 

 - 

Ramadan Mubarak  1437, 2016 

  
  
  

  
  
  
 

 

* All dates are subject to the sighting of the moon. 
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I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan 

 وَبصَِوْمِ غَدٍ نَّوَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ 
 Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan 

 
O Allah! I fasted for You, I believe in You, I put my trust in You & I break my fast with Your sustenance 

توََكَّلْتُ وَعَلَى رِزْقكَِ أفَْطَرْتُ الَلَّهُمَّ إِن ِيْ لكََ صُمْتُ وَبكَِ آمَنْتُ وَعَلَيْكَ   
 Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala 

rizqika-aftartu 

mailto:info@almustapha.rog.au

